
Lord Leconfield Pony Club Open Junior Show

Saturday, June 01, 2024 - Saturday, June 01, 2024

Class 1 60cm Toby Tank Challenge

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

344 A Tilly Field Prince 1st

328 A Molly Harvey Mickeys pride 2nd

329 B Molly Mackew Jaeger 1st

319 B Flora Baggott Dinky Dan 2nd

340 B Tabby Carter Loughmore Boy 3rd

Class 2 70cms SJ Team & Individual

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

337 Team & Individual Seraphina Jowett Goldie 1st

329 Team & Individual Molly Mackew Jaeger 2nd

319 Individual Only Flora Baggott Dinky Dan 3rd

342 Individual Only Theo Townsend Ardlea Toby Star 4th

303 Team & Individual Arabella Paterson The Elvis 5th

340 Team & Individual Tabby Carter Loughmore Boy 6th

Class 3 75cm SJ

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

329 Molly Mackew Jaegar 1st

337 N/A Seraphina Jowett Goldie 2nd

Class 7 Lead Rein SJ

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

310 N/A Connie Matthews Rory 1st

314 Elodie Atakan Dulas Jacob 2nd

346 N/A William Wells Dolly 3rd

312 N/A Darcey Carter Emily 4th

309 N/A Clemmie Blake Thomas Bluey 5th

330 N/A Noah Gaston Moortown Sweetpea 6th

Class 8 30cm Minimus SJ  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

350 A Kyla Franks Buddy 1st

332 A Ottilie Royce-Hoare Betws Elain 2nd

316 A Esmee Brown Lakeside Kilgarvin 3rd

314 A Elodie Atakan Dulas Jacob 4th

323 A Koji Calvert- Ansari Black Magic 5th

334 B Rebecca Wells Nero 1st

317 B Evalyn Hill-Upperton Marlow 2nd

Class 9 40-50cm SJ  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

304 N/A Autumn Anderson Biscuit 1st

352 Evalyn Glenny Brinobrian Thomas 2nd

326 N/A Mia Franks Neo (Quick therapy) 3rd

317 N/A Evalyn Hill-Upperton Marlow 4th



321 N/A Jazmine Simmons Emma 5th

334 N/A Rebecca Wells Nero 6th

Class 10 50cm Pairs Jumping  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

324 N/A Max Hotston Timmy 1st

315 N/A Emilia Hotston Texas 1st

Class 11 60cm Jumping  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

304 N/A Autumn Anderson Biscuit 1st

352 Evalyn Glennie 2nd

324 N/A Max Hotston Timmy 3rd

343 N/A Tiggy Allum Destiny of Hope 4th

325 N/A Mia Carter Willowhill Darcy 5th

315 N/A Emilia Hotston Texas 6th

Class 12 condition and Turnout  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

345 N/A Wilfy Welsh Trindod Celtic Prince 1st

310 N/A Connie Matthews Rory 2nd

309 N/A Clementine Blake ThomasBluey 3rd

336 N/A Sam Matthews Maggie 4th

Class 13 Pairs Showing  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

306 Bear Pody Teddy 1st

345 Wilfy Welsh Trindod Celtic Prince 1st

348 Arthur Peate Pearl 2nd

349 Noah Peate Belle 2nd

Class 14 Child's 1st Pony  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

309 N/A Clemmie Blake Thomas Bluey 1st

348 N/A Arthur Peate Pearl 2nd

345 N/A Wilfy Welsh Trindod Celtic Prince 3rd

349 N/A Noah Peate Belle 4th

311 N/A Daisy Mccutcheon Bugs 5th

310 N/A Connie Matthews Rory 6th

306 N/A Bear Pody Blackhill Talizman 7th

Class 15 Family Pony  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

308 N/A Charlotte Powell Teabiscuit 1st

Class 16 Veteran Class  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

344 A Ponies 16 - 21 years oldTilly Field Prince 1st

320 A Ponies 16 - 21 years oldFlora Welsh Highwood Vivacity 2nd

341 A Ponies 16 - 21 years oldTattie Jowett Paddy 3rd

330 A Ponies 16 - 21 years oldNoah Gaston Moortown Sweetpea 4th

331 A Ponies 16 - 21 years oldOlivia Puddick RHESFAIR SYLVIAS DREAM: (Rosie)5th

309 A Ponies 16 - 21 years oldClemmie Blake Thomas Bluey 6th



314 A Ponies 16 - 21 years oldElodie Atakan Dulas Jacob 7th

317 B Ponies 22 years and overEvalyn Hill-Upperton Marlow 1st

353 B Ponies 22 years and overEva Baxter Doris 2nd

Class 17 Mountain & Moorland  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

336 A Part Bred Sam Matthews Maggie 1st

330 B Pure Bred Noah Gaston Moortown Sweetpea 1st

322 B Pure Bred Kenya Abrahams Blackhill Talizman 2nd

314 B Pure Bred Elodie Atakan Dulas Jacob 3rd

313 B Pure Bred Elcie Skinner Bugs 4th

301 B Pure Bred Alais Craske Whintor Fiery Brown 5th

350 B Pure Bred Kyla Franks Buddy 6th

317 B Pure Bred Evalyn Hill-Upperton Marlow 7th

Class 18 Beg WHP  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

301 B Assisted Alais Craske Whintor Fiery Brown 1st

316 B Assisted Esmee Brown Lakeside Kilgarvin 2nd

Class 19 Novice WHP  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

326 N/A Mia Franks Neo (Quick therapy) 1st

344 N/A Tilly Field Prince 2nd

343 N/A Tiggy Allum Destiny of Hope 3rd

308 N/A Charlotte Powell Teabiscuit 4th

Class 21 WHP  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

337 N/A Seraphina Jowett Goldie 1st

303 N/A Arabella Paterson The Elvis 2nd

Class 22 Pony Club Pony  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

310 A under 13.2hh Connie Matthews Rory 1st

309 A under 13.2hh Clemmie Blake Thomas Bluey 2nd

353 A under 13.2hh Eva Baxter Doris 3rd

326 B over 13.2 Mia Franks Neo (Quick therapy) 1st

Class 23 Horse & Hound

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

319 N/A Flora Baggott Dinky Dan 1st

318 N/A Ferdie Sowter Sally 2nd

342 N/A Theo Townsend Ardlea Toby Star 3rd

N/A Olivia Gill 4th

N/A Mia Carter Emily 5th

N/A Eva Baxter Doris 6th

345 N/A Wilfy Welsh Trindod Celtic Prince =7th

339 N/A Tabby Carter Emily =7th



Class 25 PC Walk and Trot  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

332 Individual Only Ottilie Royce-Hoare Betws Elain 2nd

304 Individual Only Autumn Anderson Biscuit 1st

Class 26 PC70 Dressage  

Bridle No Section Rider Horse Placing

335 Individual Only Ruby Radford Aoifes Bill

302 Individual Only Annabelle Bernstein Lexi

308 Individual Only Charlotte Powell Teabiscuit

329 Team & Individual Molly Mackew Jaeger

340 Team & Individual Tabby Carter Loughmore Boy 1st

303 Team & Individual Arabella Paterson The Elvis


